DynaTrack Plus

Neoprene version provides
greater compression and
warmth.
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Bilateral design fits left or right knee
Neoprene Size

117001
117002
117004
117005
117006
117007
117008

patella stabilizer ed

With its patented design, the DynaTrack Plus aids in the treatment of
patellafemoral dysfunction. In addition to pain relief, your patients and
athletes will love the comfort and fit the DynaTrack provides.

Dynamic Buttress System
Unique buttress design aﬁplies
continuous pressure to the patella
during full range of motion of the
knee. The straps originating from the
buttress allow you to easily adjust the
level of tension. The buttress makes
direct contact with the patella and

is lined with Skinloc™ material to
prevent migration.

Medial and Lateral Plastic Hinges
Removable hinges enhance the brace’s
ability to conform to the knee during
flexion and provide a stable base for the
dynamic buttress.

Or)en Popliteal
A large popliteal opening permits
a high degree of flexion with no
discomfort.

Anterior Closure

The wraparound design allows
for ease of application and an
optimum fit.

CoolFlex version is
breathable and lightweight

. * 1
Knee Circ. for superior comfort.

10” - 127
12” - 147
14” - 167
16” - 18”
18” - 20”
XX-Large 207 - 22”
3X-Large over 22”

CoolFlex
117021
117022
117024
117025
117026
117027
117028

X-Small
Small
Medium
Large

Suggested HCPCS: L1820
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