DynaTrack Plus patella stabilizer





With its patented design, the DynaTrack Plus aids in the treatment of patellafemoral dysfunction. In addition to pain relief, your patients and athletes will love the comfort and fit the DynaTrack provides.

Dynamic Buttress System-

Unique buttress design applies continuous pressure to the patella during full range of motion of the knee. The straps originating from the buttress allow you to easily adjust the level of tension. The buttress makes direct contact with the patella and is lined with SkinlocTM material to prevent migration.





Medial and Lateral Plastic Hinges

Removable hinges enhance the brace's ability to conform to the knee during flexion and provide a stable base for the dynamic buttress.



A large popliteal opening permits a high degree of flexion with no discomfort.

Anterior Closure

The wraparound design allows for ease of application and an optimum fit.



Neoprene	Size	Knee Circ.*	CoolFlex
117001	X-Small	10" - 12"	117021
117002	Small	12" - 14"	117022
117004	Medium	14" - 16"	117024
117005	Large	16" - 18"	117025
117006	X-Large	18" - 20"	117026
117007	XX-Large	20" - 22"	117027
117008	3X-Large	over 22"	117028

CoolFlex version is breathable and lightweight for superior comfort.

Suggested HCPCS: L1820

Medical Specialties, Inc. 4600-K Lebanon Rd. Charlotte, NC 28227 p: 800-334-4143 f: 800-694-9060 p: 704-694-2434 f: 704-694-9060 e-mail: request@medspec.com www.medspec.com U.S. Patent # 7,004,919

©2006-2023 Medical Specialties, Inc. DynaTrack is a trademark of Medical Specialties, Inc.





